Obelix
Industrial Solenoid Module
Type L0PE
Pempek Systems
Australia HQ
Unit 3 / 13 Hoyle Ave
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Phone  +(612) 9634 2540

• Remote Control Loaders
• Any industrial switching application
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L0PE0101 Generic Industrial Solenoid Module (Rexroth 24VDC/Apitech 12VDC)
L0PE0201 Generic Industrial Solenoid Module (Rexroth 24VDC/Apitech 12VDC)
H0PE0101 Connector Assembly A30
H0PE0201 Connector Assembly B30
H0PE0301 Connector Assembly C30
H0PE0401 Connector Assembly D30
Interface Description
The Type L0PE Solenoid Module utilizes industrial connectors that are unique when configured
for use with the Obelix Control System via type, gender or keying physically preventing
improper installation.